
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 25.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 24.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 23.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 22.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 21.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 20.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 19.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 18.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 17.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 16.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 15.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 14.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 13.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 12.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 11.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 10.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 9.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 8.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 7.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 6.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 5.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 4.00

Total Points 319.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
West Fork LeaderboardWest Fork Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411409636534292&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410827400030712&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411271627155469&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411528586995738&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411031813629954&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411470504273943&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5972715615092254940&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411352124237841&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411605829298206&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411201800382474&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411247937726476&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411314811709455&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5598257680511707473&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410869175298554&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411450371614742&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5899646776138312055&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411774406764582&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410991682529280&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411225254930443&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411095466387461&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411645792626720&round_id=5755912615314368846


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $124.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $122.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $120.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $80.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $64.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $61.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole $43.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $42.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles $40.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $21.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $20.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $20.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $20.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $20.00

Total Purse $797.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
West Fork LeaderboardWest Fork Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411271627155469&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411409636534292&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411528586995738&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593410827400030712&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411225254930443&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411031813629954&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5972715615092254940&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411450371614742&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411201800382474&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411095466387461&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411470504273943&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411605829298206&round_id=5755912615314368846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411774406764582&round_id=5755912615314368846


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $43.00 Par on 6

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $43.00 Eagle on 12

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 1 $43.00 Birdie on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $129.00Total Purse Allocated: $129.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
West Fork LeaderboardWest Fork Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6369968739462457681?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872714480658681
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872714480658688
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872714480658693


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 2 $42.00 Eagle on 11, Eagle on 14

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 2 $42.00 Birdie on 3, Eagle on 13

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $21.00 Eagle on 6

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1 $21.00 Birdie on 15

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $21.00 Double Eagle on 12

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1 $21.00 Par on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $168.00Total Purse Allocated: $168.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
West Fork LeaderboardWest Fork Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6369968757682514258?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872790380783888
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872790380783893
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872790347229446
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872790347229447
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872790380783889
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872790380783891


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +2 74 25.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +4 76 24.00

3 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +5 77 23.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +6 78 22.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +6 78 21.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +6 78 20.00

7 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +6 78 19.00

8 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +7 79 18.00

9 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +7 79 17.00

10 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles +8 80 16.00

11 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +8 80 15.00

12 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +8 80 14.00

13 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +10 82 13.00

14 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +10 82 12.00

15 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +10 82 11.00

16 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +11 83 10.00

17 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +13 85 9.00

18 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +13 85 8.00

19 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +14 86 7.00

20 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +16 88 6.00

21 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +17 89 5.00

22 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +26 98 4.00

 DNF Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val -  DNF 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 319.00Total Points Allocated: 319.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
West Fork LeaderboardWest Fork Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6369968766473775443?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394475
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851751840023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394476
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851751840024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394458
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394477
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394472
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394463
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394457
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394466
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394460
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394467
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394470
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394474
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394473
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394464
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872851785394459


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +4 76 $80.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +6 78 $60.00

3 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +6 78 $40.00

4 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +6 78 $20.00

5 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +6 78 $0.00

6 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +7 79 $0.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +7 79 $0.00

8 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +8 80 $0.00

9 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +13 85 $0.00

10 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +16 88 $0.00

11 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +17 89 $0.00

12 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +26 98 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +2 74 $80.00

2 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +5 77 $60.00

3 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles +8 80 $40.00

4 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +8 80 $20.00

5 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +10 82 $0.00

6 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +10 82 $0.00

7 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +10 82 $0.00

8 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +11 83 $0.00

9 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +13 85 $0.00

10 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +14 86 $0.00

 DNF Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val -  DNF $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $400.00Total Purse Allocated: $400.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
West Fork LeaderboardWest Fork Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6369968784257624404?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929564567874
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929564567875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350129
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929564567876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929531013439
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350134
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350137
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929531013440
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350140
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929497459006
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350133
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350126
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350128
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350131
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350138
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350136
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929497459005
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929531013441
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350132
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350135
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6445872929430350130


LD/CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Denby, Stephen $60.00 CTP #3 & #8, LD #9

None Mosley, Mike $20.00 CTP #14

None Perkins, Larry $20.00 CTP #17

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
West Fork LeaderboardWest Fork Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6436596758955993429?called_from=
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